

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-67	Grover Cleveland Elementary - Rahway Aide	Rahway	1	By Faith*	\$320.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$340.00	
				OTD2	\$357.00	
				Angel Transit Jaris	\$425.00 \$560.00	
CS-143	Linden High School - Linden	Linden	1	Angel Transit *	\$288.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$490.00	
				Busy Bee	\$508.00	
				Jaris	\$550.00	
CS-168	Thomas Jefferson Academy - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care*	\$260.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$294.00	
				A & M	\$350.00	
				Prestige	\$525.00	
				Jaris	\$535.00	
				Madison Coach	\$712.00	
CS-187	Recovery High School - Roselle	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$342.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$349.00	
				A & M	\$375.00	
				Jaris	\$560.00	
				First Care	\$599.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-191	Project Search/UCESC Work Readiness - Summit Aide	Elizabeth	1	By Faith*	\$381.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$556.00	
				A & M	\$575.00	
CS-238	DLC - Warren Aide	West Orange	1	A & M*	\$735.00	\$1.50
				Madison Coach	\$872.00	
				8 Trans	\$910.00	
CS-258	McManus Middle School - Linden	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$362.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$440.00	
				Jaris	\$536.00	
				On The Dot	\$549.00	
CS-260	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Linden	1	A & M*	\$340.00	\$1.50
				Angel Transit	\$400.00	
				Busy Bee	\$502.00	
				Jaris	\$570.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-297	McManus Middle School - Linden Linden High School - Linden	Linden	4	Busy Bee*	\$425.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$430.00	
				Jaris	\$520.00	
				On The Dot	\$545.00	
CS-330	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison Aide	Linden	3	By Faith*	\$300.00	\$0.01
				BRCK	\$310.00	
				A & M	\$320.00	
				On The Dot	\$344.00	
				Busy Bee	\$362.00	
				Prestige	\$375.00	
				Angel Transit	\$395.00	
				Madison Coach	\$470.00	
				Jaris	\$490.00	
CS-369	Therapeutic School - Belleville Aide	Roselle	2	First Care*	\$364.00	\$0.01
				BRCK	\$455.00	
				On The Dot	\$497.00	
				Prestige	\$518.00	
				Jaris	\$558.00	
				A & M	\$625.00	
CS-371	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford	Berkeley Heights	1	By Faith*	\$301.00	\$0.01
				Busy Bee	\$362.00	
				Jaris	\$375.00	
				First Care	\$429.00	
				K & S	\$475.00	
A & M	\$505.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-378	Banyan High School - Little Falls	Springfield	1	Prestige*	\$218.00	\$0.95
				First Care	\$239.00	
				Busy Bee	\$352.00	
				Jaris	\$363.00	
				A & M	\$365.00	
				Madison Coach	\$391.00	
				On The Dot	\$485.00	
CS-383	Cranford Achievement Program - Cranford	Clark	1	By Faith*	\$350.00	\$0.01
				Busy Bee	\$408.00	
				A & M	\$415.00	
				Jaris	\$491.00	
CS-401	School #5 - Linden Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$442.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$497.00	
				Jaris	\$535.00	
				A & M	\$590.00	
CS-465	Union High School - Union	Union	1	#Jaris*	\$420.00	\$1.00
				#Busy Bee	\$420.00	
				H & A	\$455.00	
				A & M	\$490.00	

#BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF NEWER VEHICLE.

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-474	DLC - New Providence Aide	Union	5	K & S*	\$725.00	\$0.95
				A & M	\$735.00	
				Madison Coach	\$790.00	
				8 Transportation	\$858.00	
CS-476	Deron II - Montclair Aide	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$610.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$635.00	
CS-478	Garden Academy - West Orange Aide	Westfield	1	Jaris*	\$500.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$730.00	
CS-488	Linden High School - Linden	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$388.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$410.00	
				A & M	\$445.00	
				Jaris	\$463.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-497	Abraham Clark High School - Roselle	Roselle	2	A & M*	\$395.00	\$1.50
				Busy Bee	\$442.00	
				On the Dot	\$517.00	
				Jaris	\$586.00	
CS-519	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	3	Busy Bee*	\$453.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$495.00	
				Jaris	\$590.00	
CS-522	The Queen City Academy Charter School - Plainfield	Hillside	1	Prestige*	\$350.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$363.00	
				A & M	\$375.00	
				Busy Bee	\$508.00	
CS-524	Fedcap School - West Orange Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$585.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$625.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-528	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	6	On The Dot*	\$593.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$639.00	
				8 Transportation	\$731.00	
				Madison Coach	\$790.00	
CS-533	Mary Kay Early Childhood Center - Berkeley Heights Aide	Mountainside	1	Jaris*	\$413.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$530.00	
CS-538	Center School - Somerset Aide	Rahway	1	Prestige*	\$570.00	\$0.95
				A & M	\$575.00	
				Jaris	\$630.00	
CS-539	Deron I - Union EMT	Union	1	First Care*	\$574.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$812.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-542	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	3	A & M*	\$730.00	\$1.50
				First Care	\$829.00	
				Madison Coach	\$873.00	
				8 Transportation	\$928.00	
CS-543	Belleville Middle School - Belleville	Hillside	1	Busy Bee*	\$408.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$468.00	
				First Care	\$499.00	
				A & M	\$525.00	
CS-552	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$635.00	\$0.95
				H & A	\$648.00	
				A & M	\$720.00	
				Madison Coach	\$790.00	
CS-556	UCESC Work Readiness - Westfield Aide	Plainfield	1	Amaker & Porterfield*	\$308.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$575.00	
				Jaris	\$576.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-558	P.G. Chambers School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Linden	1	First Care*	\$720.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$725.00	
				Jaris	\$950.00	
CS-559	Grace Wilday Jr. High School - Roselle Aide	Roselle	10	A & M*	\$685.00	\$1.50
				Madison Coach	\$832.00	
CS-563	Kindergarden Success Academy - Roselle Aide	Roselle	3	J & J*	\$475.00	\$2.00
				A & M	\$635.00	
				8 Transportation	\$878.00	
CS-564	Pillar Elementary School - Livingston Aide	Linden	1	A & M*	\$720.00	\$1.50
				Madison Coach	\$796.00	
				First Care	\$825.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-568	Rutgers Day School - Piscataway Aide	Union	1	By Faith* A & M	\$425.00 \$635.00	\$0.01
CS-569	New Road School - Somerset	Elizabeth	1	#		
# ALL BIDS REJECTED; PUPIL DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-575	West Orange Early Childhood Center - West Orange Aide	West Orange		Madison Coach*	\$932.00	\$2.99
CS-576	Montclair Child Dev. Ctr. - Montclair Aide	West Orange		Madison Coach*	\$932.00	\$2.99

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-579	Harrison Elementary School - Roselle Aide	Roselle	2	On The Dot*	\$550.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$560.00	
				BRCK	\$640.00	
				First Care	\$759.00	
				Madison Coach	\$790.00	
CS-584	For Keeps Program - New Brunswick Aide	Plainfield	1	A & M*	\$420.00	\$1.50
CS-585	Deron I - Union 2 Aides	Plainfield	3	A & M*	\$740.00	\$1.50
				8 Transportation	\$928.00	
CS-587	Celebrate the Children - Denville Aide	Roselle	2	Jaris*	\$570.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$685.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-588	DLC - New Providence Aide	Roselle	1	Jaris*	\$512.00	\$1.00
				A & M	\$599.00	
CS-595	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Rahway	1	Prestige*	\$375.00	\$0.95
				First Care	\$387.00	
				Busy Bee	\$512.00	
				Jaris	\$538.00	
				A & M	\$670.00	
CS-597	Union High School - Union	Union	1	Prestige*	\$450.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$468.00	
				Busy Bee	\$488.00	
				A & M	\$490.00	
CS-612	Wahington Elementary School - Roselle Aide	Roselle	1	Busy Bee*	\$352.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$396.00	
				Jaris	\$417.00	
				A & M	\$440.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - AUGUST 3, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-614	Maxon Middle School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	A & M*	\$330.00	\$1.50
				Jaris	\$490.00	
				On the Dot	\$494.00	
				Busy Bee	\$602.00	
CS-617	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Plainfield	8	A & M*	\$690.00	\$1.50